o [ = I R e e e P T T T e T
T AREA A LIBRARY REPAIRS 0 days Won 0Si08HE Mon 05109/ : : . ‘ & oy
B DRYWALL Sdays|  Mon 19/08/16 Fri 23/09/16 ' .
B PAINTING 3days| Mon 26/09/16| Wed 28/09/16
B MILLWORK Mon 03/10/16|  Thu 20110116
@ FLOORING Mon 17/10/16]  Fri 28/10/16
B ISKYLIGHTS Mon 18/09/181  Fri 30/09/16
" |AREAB o Mon 06/10/14  Mon 06/10/14

B |FRONT ENTRANCE & OFFICES Tue 28/06/16.  Tue 28/06/16 & zn
- [MASONARY Mon 22/08(18.  Mon 19/09/16
B |STRUCTUAL STEEL Mon 12/09/16:  Tue 20/09116
E | INTERIOR WALLS “Mon 95/08/18,  Thu 28/09/16

| MECHANICAL Mon D5/09/16]  Mon 24M10/16
& |ELECTRICAL Mon 05/09/16|  Mon 24/10/16
B IFINISHES Mon 19/09/16i  Mon 24110118
& |FRONT ENTRANCE 1W0days  Tue 20/09/16; Mon 0310115
B |EXTERIOR CONCRETE 14days’ Mon 22/08/18!  Tue 25/10/16
= [EXTERIOR BRICK FINISH 32days Mon0S/0918]  Tue 1810116
B Wed 26/1018]  Fri 28/10/15
B ‘Wed 26/10/16]  Thu 27/110/16
i Thu 27M0/16,  Thu 27/10/16
5 PLAYGROUND 28days| Mon 14M09M5| Wed 2110/15
E " LANDSCAPING 28 days|  Mon 19/09/16| Wed 26/10/16
B_paving 20 day5| Mon 03/10M6|  Fri 28/10/16
[ FUNERMAX ORDER S0days| Mon19/69/16:  Fri 25/11/18|
B2 INSTALL FUNDER MAX 15days|  Mon 28/11M6]  Fri 16112116
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